
Model ML150E28WS-E5 - UEW 

The images contained in this offer are to be 
considered purely for illustrative purposes

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS 

REAR AXLE TYPE HUB REDUCTION-TANDEM LIGHT 

ENGINE POWER TECTOR 280 CV EURO 5 

VERSION CABINAT 

WHEELBASE WHEELBASE 4150 MM 

DRIVE HAND LEFT HAND DRIVE 

G.V.W. 11-15 TON

AXLE CONFIGURATION 4X4 

CAB TYPE MLC-NS 

SUSPENSIONS MECHANICAL 

GEAR BOX TYPE MANUAL / 6 SP. 

BRAKE TYPE DRUM/DRUM 

USE OFF-ROAD AWD 

COLOUR 50105 - WHITE IC 194 

TYRES 20168 - 14.00R20 TUBELESS OFF ROAD SINGLE WHEEL   



OPTIONS

08293 REAR CAB AIR FILTER 
06837 SOLO VERSION 06837 
03215 STANDARD TOOLKIT 
02095 AIR DRYER 
01005 CAB MLC-NS LR 
02210 SPARE WHEEL 
14520 WITHOUT HILL HOLDER 
06441 STANDARD GVW 
08294 GREY IC444 CHASSIS 
00412 WITHOUT ALCOHOL INTERLOCK 
07963 MANUAL MIRRORS NOT HEATED 
02215 WITHOUT WARNING TRIANGLE 
02015 REAR AXLE RATIO 6.95 
00541 MECHANICAL BATTERY SWITCH 
06546 WITHOUT HEADLIGHT PROTECTION 
02654 WITHOUT ADDITIONAL HEATER 
08278 UREA TANK NOT HEATED 
04478 STANDARD HEADLIGHTS 
04292 DELETE COOL BOX 
77986 SUNVISOR FILM 
06531 24/12V CONVERTOR 
02680 DEL. HEATED SCREEN 
06319 360CC AIR COMPRESSOR 
07889 WITHOUT ESP 
06438 LHD FOR RH CIRCULATION 
02108 WITHOUT TELEMATICS BOX 
06266 DELETE THERMOSTARTER 
05693 DEL. PACKAGE TRAY 
01130 WITHOUT FRONT DIFFERENTIAL LOCKING 
00303 Radice VIN ZCF 
00403 WITHOUT BLIND SPOT INFORMATION SYSTEM KERBSIDE (BISIS) 
00914 PNEUMATIC PARK.BRAKE 
02314 DELETE FRONT PARKING BRAKE 
02911 WITHOUT LANE DEPARTURE WARNING 
08550 FRONT PARABOLIC SUSP 
04572 EXPANSION MODULE 
07898 MIRRORS 2003/97/CE 
08553 REAR PARABOLIC SUSP 
05267 UREA TANK 30 L 
76048 TRATTAM. PROT. STD 
06356 SPEED LIMITER 90 KM/H 
04666 STD BRAKING SYSTEM 04666 
01021 W/O FORDING HEIGH ADAPTATION 



02934 MPH/KPH SPEEDOMETER 
08288 WITHOUT TOLL COLLECT PROVISION 
01483 PTO PRE-EQUIPMENT 
07629 WITHOUT REVERSE BUZZER 
00180 VERTICAL EXHAUST PIPE 
72068 WITHOUT E-CALL 
01887 GEARBOX ZF 6S 1000 TO 
05102 180L STEEL FUEL TANK 
02472 WITHOUT TPMS (TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM) 
72579 2 KEYS+IMMOBILIZER 
77991 HAND CLOTHES 
77004 STANDARD HOMOLOGATION PLATES 
05063 NO RING  MANO05063 
08716 WITHOUT WINCH PROVISION 
78714 BULB REAR LIGHTS 
02444 SOFT TOUCH FOAM STEERING WHEEL 
00131 CROSS AXLE DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 
06427 SINGLE WHEELS 
06562 WITHOUT FOG LIGHTS 
05407 SMOKING KIT 
05194 NO RGEARBOX PTO 
05938 VIN CODE CHECK DIGIT 
05907 WITHOUT ARMREST DRIVER SEAT 
14606 FRONT MAN FORK HOOK 
06521 WITHOUT TRAILER PLUG 
07275 STANDARD GREY PLASTIC PART 
78407 SENZA PRESA ARIA COM 
00191 RADIATOR GUARD 
00089 EXHAUST BRAKE 
06881 RACOR FUEL FILTER SEDIMENTATOR 
06439 STANDARD AIRTANK PLATING 
00640 MANUAL ROOF HATCH 
05509 LOADS  5700-10000 KG 
04545 WITHOUT FIRE EXTINGUISHER PROVISION 
77022 NO AEBS 
02650 MANUAL AIR CONDITIONING 
06544 WITHOUT HEADLAMP WASHERS 
02167 TILTABLE REAR BUMPER 
04089 WITHOUT BUNKS 
07812 GENERIC TOW HOOK 
02094 STEEL AIR TANKS 
00398 WITHOUT DRIVER DRAWSINESS ATTENTION WARNING(DDAW) 
06315 ALTERNATOR 90A/24V 
07940 RAPP RIPARTIT 0.99 
14987 COC WVTA 
02373 HOT COUNTRIES PREPARATION 
00400 WITHOUT MOVING OFF INFORMATION SYSTEM(MOIS) 
04311 FABRIC INTERIOR TRIM 
00219 WHEEL CHOCKS (2) 



14584 EURO5-2007 COMPLIANT 
75200 DRIVER DOOR SUNBLIND 
07958 ENGINE SPEED 2500 (2650) RPM 
00744 CAB REAR WALL WITH WINDOWS 
00408 WITHOUT INTELLIGENT SPEED ASSIST 
00160 STEEL FRONT BUMPER 
06528 NO 12V TRAILE06528 
06570 NOISE REDUCTION CE 92/97 
02307 STEEL WHEELS 
05439 WITHOUT SIDE PTO 
06433 STANDARD CAB TRIM 
79467 ROOF IN STD COLOR 
00406 WITHOUT REV SYSTEM 
05596 WITHOUT FIRST AID KIT 
06234 WITHOUT RETARDER 
05031 BATTERIES 170 Ah 
06617 FABRIC DUAL PASSENGER SEAT 
00224 DRIVE TIRE 14.00R20 
06539 NO ROTATING ROOF BEACONS 
07700 JACK 
04219 PROVISION RADIO 
00135 LONGITUDINAL DIFFERENTIAL LOCKING 
05050 SENZA PRED RIBALTAB 
06371 WITHOUT PTO ON TRANSFERTBOX 
05109 WITHOUT PORTABLE FLASHLIGHT 
00154 WITHOUT TOWING HOOK 
02463 CRUISE CONTROL 
04512 WITHOUT AIRBAGS 
02495 WITHOUT FMS DATA INTERFACE 
00698 MIRRORS MAX 2300 MM 
00316 W/O VOICE ASSISTANT 
02765 REAR CROSS MEMBER 
06680 WITHOUT POLLEN FILTER 
01626 LOGOs STD LIGHT GREY 
06624 FABRIC AIR SUSP. DRIVER SEAT 
05607 150E BADGING & PLATING 
77027 W/OUT PROT TREAT 
07748 MANUAL CAB TILTING 
00724 WITHOUT SPARE WHEEL CARRIER 
03191 SNORKEL AIR INTAKE 
02343 NO ADR 




